
SELX  

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
YASS – NSW 

This Friday May 12th 

4,500   QUALITY WEANERS   4,500 

Commencing 10 am 
Included in the yarding: 

3,000        STEERS        3,000 

 
Wheeo Pty Ltd (ELD) 130 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Bannaby bld, 2 x 5in1, 1 x Coopers MH + IBR. Yard 

weaned. 

CS Clowes (AND)   120 Angus Steers, Jul drop, Karoo bld. Yard weaned. 

Masterton Past Co (DEL) 120 Angus Steers, Aug drop, Hazeldean & Pine Creek bld, Piliguard, drenched, 5in1. Yard 

weaned. 

Mullion Angus (BLP) 110 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Milwillah & Booroomooka bld, drenched, 2 x 7in1. Yard 

weaned. 

AR & M Crozier (BLP)  110 Angus Steers, 7-9 months, 7in1. 

KR Reed (NL)   80 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop Rennylea bld.  

Cleary Bros (JHS)   75 Angus & Angus X Steers, Cascade bld. 

Milly Milly Past Co (DEL)  70 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Milwillah & Springwaters bld, 7in1. 

Loch Hill (JHS)   70 Angus, Hereford & Angus X Steers, Bannaby & Kennys Creek bld. Weaned 

Waugh Piccadilly (AGS)  69 Angus Steers, Aug drop, Reiland blood  

K & A Grazing (AND)  60 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Irelands bld. 

River Run Farms (ELD) 60 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, Bongongo/Reiland/Lawson bld, 7in1, Multimin + Ivomec 

plus injection. 

Burn & Daniel (AGS)  60 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Twynam & Bongongo bld, 7in1, drenched. 

Montana Past (AGS)  60 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Cesaro Investments (AGS) 60 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Waitara bld, 7in1, drenched.  

R Piper (NL)   60 Angus Steers 7-8mths, Myanga bld. 

BR & SL Walkom (JHS) 59 Angus, Hereford & Angus X Steers, 8-9 Months, drenched 12/03/2023, Multimin, 5in1 

- 18/03/2023. Yard weaned.  

Gregory Past (BLP)  50 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Te Mania & Lawson bld, 2 x 5in1. Yard weaned.  

PM Properties (DEL)  50 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Dunoon & Hazeldean bld, vac x3, drenched. Yard weaned.  

Peter Whitfield (ELD)  43 Angus & Angus X Steers, Jun/Aug drop, Bannaby bld. 

Estate P Crawford (AND)  42 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld. 

SJ & MT Clancy (AND)  40 Angus Steers, 8-9 months, Blingin bld, 5 in 1 Vacc. Weaned. 

Evans Partnership (AND)  40 Angus Steers, Aug drop, 7 in 1 Vacc, and booster. Yard weaned. 

Tingaringa Past (BLP)  40 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, Mundarra bld, drenched, 2 x 7in1. Yard weaned. 

Andrew Fleming (ELD)  40 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld, 2 x 5in1. Yard weaned. 

Balmeringa Past Co (NL)  40 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop Hazeldean bld. 

PB & RJ McReynolds (NL)  40 Angus Steers, 8mth KO bld. 

Bruce Fulton (MH)  35 Angus Steers, Sep/Dec drop. 

Gollion (ELD)   35 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, 5in1 x 2. 

G Herd (AND)   35 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Karoo/Kenny Creek bld. Weaned. 

Williams & George (AND)  30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Charles Ledger (BLP)  30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Ardrossan bld, drenched, 7in1. Yard weaned. 

S & S Hinds Pty Ltd (MH)   30 Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Gibraltar (NL)   30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop.  

JA & MA Coles (MH)  30 Angus & Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

S & K Ward (ELD)  30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Myanga bld, 5in1 x 2. 

Barbara Parker (DEL)  30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Alloura bld, 5in1. Yard weaned. 

Carstensz Properties (DEL) 30 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Rennylea bld, 5in1, drenched. Yard weaned.   

Stewart Family Trust (DEL) 30 Limo & Ang X Steers Aug drop. Weaned March. 

JD, AE & JM Fisher (ELD)  28 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld, 2 x 5in1, drenched w/ Genesis. Yard weaned.  

Ron Prutti (BLP)   27 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, Milwillah bld, 2 x 6in1. Yard weaned. 

Soilregen Pty Ltd (DUN)  26 Angus Steers, Sep drop, Kennys Creek & Milwillah bld, Yard weaned. 

 



Agnew Rural (HT)  26 Murray Grey & Murray Grey X Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, weaned, drenched March.  

Billaglen Pastoral Co (HT)  26 Angus Steers. 

J & JZ Gilvarry (ELD) 25 Angus Steers, Oct/Nov drop, Coffin Creek & Lawson Angus bld, 5in1 + B12 x 2, 

Multimin 02/04/23, Dectomax v injectable 02/04/23, Flukare c plus selenium oral 

2/4/23, PCAS eligible. 

Euroka Past (DEL)  25 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Rennylea and Hazeldean bld, vacc. X 3, Cydectin.  

Jane Morrison (DEL)  25 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean bld, 5in1. Yard weaned. 

AJ & SL Faulder (BLP)  24 Angus Steers, Aug/Oct drop, Innesdale bld, 7in1. 

SK & PJ Jermyn (AGS)  22 Angus Steers, May/Jul drop, Gilmandyke & Burbong bld. Weaned.  

Richmond Past Co (DUN)  22 Angus Steers, Oct/Nov drop. 

AW & RJ Webb (DUN)  22 Poll Hereford Steers, Jul drop, 7in1. 

DM DeCorte (ELD)  20 Angus & Angus X Steers, Jun/Aug drop, Reiland bld, 5in1 x 2. 

Craigmoor Pship (ELD)  20 Angus, Angus X & Hereford Steers, Aug/Sep drop, 5in1 x 2. 

C & E Edwards (BLP)  20 Poll Hereford Steers, Yaven Vale & Wirruna bld. 

IS Cady (DUN)   20 Angus X Steers, Sep/Oct drop. Weaned. 

Heliag Aviation (DUN)  20 Angus Steers, Aug drop, Rennylea bld. 

R & C Alagna (DEL)  20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Millwillah blood, 5in1.  

Brett Hart (NL)   20 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop. 

RJ Martin (AND)   20 Murray Grey Steers, Ayr Park bld. 

K & A Grazing (AND)  20 Angus Steers, Sep drop, Tabletop/Milwillah bld, 2 x Bovilis mh+irb. 

R Krnc (AGS)   20 Angus Steers, Aug-Oct drop, Kenny’s Creek blood  

JL & BJ Nielsen (NL)  18 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop Milwillah bld. 

G JS’s Pastoral (MH)  18 Angus X Steers, Jul/Aug drop. Yard weaned. 

R & L Hartge (ELD)  15 Angus Steers, Brookfield Park bld, W,VB,GA. Weaned. 

Jackson & Roberts (DUN)  15 Angus Steers, 9-10 months, K.O & Koolewong bld. 

Moo Boo Rural Trading (DEL) 15 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean bld, drenched Endomec, 5in1. Yard weaned. 

JR & JM McIntosh (NL)  15 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Southern Black Simmental (NL) 15 Sim/Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Ben Fock (NL)   15 Angus Steers, 8 mths Kenny’s Creek bld. 

DA Long (AND)   15 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, Hanworth bld. 

Rainger Asset Service (BLP) 14 Angus Steers, Aug drop, drenched, 7in1. 

Jet Black Angus (DUN)  12 Angus Steers, Oct drop, Kennys Creek bld. Yard weaned.  

J Edwards & M Johnston (MH) 11 Angus Steers, Jun/Aug drop. Yard weaned. 

Rosevale Park (BLP)  11 Angus Steers, Springwaters bld, drenched & 5 in 1. 

Smith & Troutman (MH)  11 Angus/Charolais X Steers, Jun/Jul drop. 

Tyrl Tyrl Beef (DEL)  11 Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep drop, 5in1. Yard weaned. 

S & S Hannan (MH)  10 Angus X Steers, Jul/Aug drop. Yard weaned. 

Jackson & Roberts (DUN)  10 Angus X Steers, Onslow & Wombramurra bld. 

MJ & CA Perrin (BLP)  10 Angus Steers, Jul drop, Anvil bld, drenched, vacc. Yard weaned. 

Coralyn Past Co (BLP)  10 Angus Steers, Sep drop, Anvil & Banquet bld, drenched, 3 x 7in1. Yard weaned. 

W & S Bensley (AND)  10 Angus X Steers, 6-8 months. 

Farris Ghazag (BLP)  9 Angus Steers, Aug/Oct drop. 

Dave Boyd (ELD)   8 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Bongongo bld. 

L McGowan (DUN)  8 Angus/Limo X Steers, 9 months. 

K Knight (NL)   8 Charolais X Steers, 

MA Croker (ELD)   7 Red Poll Hereford Steers, 5in1 x 2 

Ken Howard (DUN)  7 Angus Steers, 7 months 

Glen Erin P’Ship (DUN)   5 Angus Steers, 8 months 

E Betts (DUN)   5 Angus Steers, 7 months 

Callan View Past.Co (DUN)  4 Angus/Limo X Steers, 11 months  

 

1,500        HEIFERS        1,500 
 

AR & M Crozier (BLP)  110 Angus Heifers, 7-9months, 7in1. 

Mullion Angus (BLP) 100 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Milwillah & Booroomooka bld, drenched, 2 x 7in1. Yard 

weaned. 

Bimini Pty Ltd (DUN)  75 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow & Bannaby bld. Yard weaned. 

S Clowes (AND)   70 Angus Heifers, July drop, Karoo bl. Yard weaned. 

River Run Farms (ELD) 60 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct drop, Bongongo/Reiland/Lawson bld, 7in1, Multimin + Ivomec 

plus injection. 

Burn & Daniel (AGS)  60 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Twynam & Bongongo bld. 7in1, drenched. 

Montana Past (AGS)  60 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop  

Cesaro Investments (AGS) 60 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Waitara bld, 7in1, drenched. 

Willryan Pty Ltd (DEL) 55 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Rennylea & Bongongo bld, 7in1, Piliguard, drenched 

Ivomec. Yard weaned. 

R Piper (NL)   40 Angus Heifers, 7-8mths, Myanga bld 

Bruce Fulton (MH)  30 Angus Heifers, Sep/Dec drop. 



S & S Hinds Pty Ltd (MH)  30 Angus X Heifers, Aug/Sep drop. 

 

JA & MA Coles (MH)  30 Angus & Angus X Heifers, Aug/Sep drop. 

Carstensz Properties (DEL) 30 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Rennylea bld, 5in1, drenched. Yard weaned.   

Stewart Family Trust (DEL) 30 Limo & Ang X Heifers Aug drop. Weaned March. 

Ron Prutti (BLP)   27 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct drop, Milwillah bld, 2 x 6in1. Yard weaned. 

Estate P Crawford (AND)  27 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld. 

J & JZ Gilvarry (ELD) 25 Angus Heifers, Oct/Nov drop, Coffin Creek & Lawson Angus bld, 5 in 1 + b12 x 2, 

Multimin 02/04/23, Dectomax V injectable 02/04/23, Flukare c plus selenium oral 

02/04/23, PCAS eligible. 

SJ & MT Clancy (AND)  23 Angus Heifers, 8-9 months Blingin bld. Weaned. 

Richmond Past Co (DUN)  22 Angus Heifers, Oct/Nov drop. 

IS Cady (DUN)   20 Angus X Heifers, Sep/Oct drop. Weaned. 

Andrew Fleming (ELD)  20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld, 2 x 5in1. Yard weaned. 

Craigmoor P’ship (ELD)  20 Angus, Angus X & Hereford Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, 5in1 x 2. 

S & K Ward (ELD)  20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Myanga blood, 7in1 x 2. 

Milly Milly Past Co (DEL)  20 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Milwillah and Springwaters bld, 7in1. 

R & C Alagna (DEL)  20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Milwillah bld, 5in1.  

Williams & George (AND)  20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop. 

G Herd (AND)   20 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Karoo/Kennys Creek bld. Weaned. 

SK & PJ Jermyn (AGS)  18 Angus Heifers, May-Jul drop, Gilmandyke & Burbong bld. Weaned. 

Rainger Asset Service (BLP) 18 Angus Heifers, Aug drop, drenched, 7in1. 

BR & SL Walkom (JHS) 18 Angus, Hereford & Angus X Heifers, 8-9 Months, drenched 12/03/2023, Multimin and 

5in1 18/03/202. Yard weaned. 

Mooboo Rural Trading (DEL) 15 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean bld, drenched Endomec, 5in1. Yard weaned.  

AJ & SL Faulder (BLP)  15 Angus Heifers, Aug/Oct drop, Innesdale bld, 7in1. 

DM Decorte (ELD)  15 Angus & Angus X Heifers, Jun/Aug drop, Reiland bld, 5in1 x 2. 

Loch Hill (JHS)   15 Angus, Hereford & Angus X Heifers, Bannaby & Kennys Creek bld. Weaned. 

Warlpark P/L (MH)  14 Angus Heifers, Jun/Jul drop. Weaned. 

Coralyn Past Co (BLP)  14 Angus Heifers, Sep drop, Anvil & Banquet bld, drenched, 3 x 7in1. Yard weaned. 

Waugh Piccadilly (AGS)  12 Angus Heifers, Aug drop, Reiland blood. 

Smith & Troutman (MH)  11 Angus/Charolais X Heifers, Jun/Jul drop. 

JD, AE & JM Fisher (ELD)  11 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow bld, 2 x 5in1, drenched w/genesis. Yard weaned. 

Farris Ghazag (BLP)  11 Angus Heifers, Aug/Oct drop 

Ken Howard (DUN)  10 Angus Heifers, 7 months  

R & L Hartge (ELD)  10 Angus Heifers, Brookfield Park bld, W,VB,GA. Weaned. 

JR & JM McIntosh (NL)  10 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop 

Brett Hart (NL)   10 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct drop  

Evans P’ship (AND)  10 Angus Heifers, Aug drop, 7in1 vacc, Booster. Yard weaned. 

M Croker (AND)   10 Angus Heifers, July drop, Karoo bld 

JL & BJ Nielsen (NL)  9 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop Milwillah bld 

S & S Hannan (MH)  9 Angus X Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Yard weaned. 

Peter Whitfield (ELD)  9 Angus & Angus X Heifers, Jun/Aug drop, Bannaby bld 

Dave Boyd (ELD)   8 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Bongongo bld 

J Edwards & M Johnston (MH) 8 Angus Heifers, Jun/Aug drop. Yard weaned. 

J Edwards & M Johnston (MH) 8 Murray Grey Heifers, Jun/Aug drop. Yard weaned. 

D & G McReynolds (HT)  8 Angus Heifers, May '22 drop, weaned.  

L McGowan (DUN)  6 Angus/Limo X Heifers, 9 months. 

C E Betts (DUN)   6 Angus Heifers, 7 months 

Jet Black Angus (DUN)  6 Angus Heifers, Oct drop, Kennys Creek bld. Yard weaned.  

Callan View Past Co (DUN) 6 Angus / Limo X Heifers, 11 months.  

Glen Erin Partnership (DUN) 5 Angus Heifers, 8 months 

 

225        MIXED SEX        225 
 

Crookwell Properties (BLP) 60 Mixed Sex Angus Weaners, Aug/Sep drop, 6in1 and drenched. Yard weaned. 

Patrick Whyte (HT)  50 Mixed Sex Angus & Angus X Calves  

Wytaliba Pastoral (HT)  34 Mixed Sex Angus & Angus X Calves  

Ben Haseler (NL)   30 Mixed Sex Char/Angus x Calves Aug/Sep drop 

R Veness (HT)   15 Mixed Sex Hereford Calves 

Gwendoline Livestock (HT) 13 Mixed Sex Angus X Calves 

Jomarin (HT)   11 Mixed Sex Hereford Calves 

Butt & Wykes (AGS)  10 Mixed Sex Angus Weaners  

 

  

 

 



For further information please contact the nominated Selling Agent: 

 

AgStock   Sam Hunter 0448 011 604   Butt Livestock   Phill Butt 0417 411 105 

Delta Agribusiness  Bill Frew 0428 482 686   Duncombe & Co  Jock Duncombe 0427 661 899 

Elders   Ben Seaman 0408 164 671  Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon Mark Jolliffe 0427 110 624 

Holman Tolmie  Corey Nicholson 0417 423 055  Jim Hindmarsh & Son  Nick Harton 0418 571 711 

Nutrien Livestock  Daniel Croker 0407 283 783  MD & JJ Anderson  Greg Anderson 0409 921 556 

Michael Hall Livestock Michael Hall 0417 417 713   Ray White Livestock B Robertson-West 0475 000 023 


